October 2021 Parish Payments - Summary

50T e [ES00100] parish Meeting

Parish Amount Paid Amount Retained
Aldeburgh £808.81
Aldringham Cum Thorpe £38,103.52
Ashby, Herringfleet And Somerleyton £827.08
Beccles £76,996.84
Bredfield £10,093.01
Bucklesham £4,272.31
Bungay £1,782.84
Butley £320.59
Carlton Colville £545.96
Corton £3,134.75
Cratfield £54.40
Darsham £15,075.85
Easton £58.60
Felixstowe £70,471.01
Framlingham £17,561.91
Hacheston £9,307.17
Halesworth £40,868.48
Hollesley £145.43
Holton £5,350.71
Kelsale Cum Carlton £1,318.43
Kesgrave £343.33
Kessingland £11,263.72
Leiston Cum Sizewell £21,589.17
Lound £44.15
Lowestoft £5,948.60
Marlesford £2,214.05
Martlesham £2,801.36
Melton £28,953.52
Middleton £1,197.52
Mutford £75.00
North Cove £12.10
Otley £1,686.56
Oulton Broad £18,417.35
Purdis Farm £7,607.06
Reydon £766.57
Rushmere St Andrew £2,291.37
Saxmundham £551.37
Shipmeadow £8.11
Snape £1,743.16




Southwold
Sutton

Sweffling
Swilland
Theberton
Trimley St Martin
Walberswick
Waldringfield
Wangford With Henham
Wenhaston
Westerfield
Westleton
Wissett
Witnesham
Woodbridge
Yoxford

£11,159.73
£350.80
£3,537.99
£482.24
£1,249.46
£16,201.67
£3,319.27
£10,803.50
£976.89
£6,117.05
£13,711.67
£1,571.66
£32.42
£85.60
£4,503.90
£7,188.85




