October 2021 Parish Payments - Summary

Parish	Amount Paid	Amount Retained]
Aldeburgh	£808.81		
Aldringham Cum Thorpe	£38,103.52		
Ashby, Herringfleet And Somerleyton	£827.08		
Beccles	£76,996.84		
Boulge		£1,125.00	Parish Meeting
Bredfield	£10,093.01		_
Bucklesham	£4,272.31		
Bungay	£1,782.84		
Butley	£320.59		
Carlton Colville	£545.96		
Corton	£3,134.75		
Cratfield	£54.40		
Darsham	£15,075.85		
Easton	£58.60		
Felixstowe	£70,471.01		
Framlingham	£17,561.91		
Hacheston	£9,307.17		
Halesworth	£40,868.48		
Hollesley	£145.43		
Holton	£5,350.71		
Kelsale Cum Carlton	£1,318.43		
Kesgrave	£343.33		
Kessingland	£11,263.72		
Leiston Cum Sizewell	£21,589.17		
Lound	£44.15		
Lowestoft	£5,948.60		
Marlesford	£2,214.05		
Martlesham	£2,801.36		
Melton	£28,953.52		
Middleton	£1,197.52		
Mutford	£75.00		
North Cove	£12.10		
Otley	£1,686.56		
Oulton Broad	£18,417.35		
Purdis Farm	£7,607.06		
Reydon	£766.57		
Rushmere St Andrew	£2,291.37		
Saxmundham	£551.37		
Shipmeadow	£8.11		
Snape	£1,743.16		
South Elmham St James		£900.00	Parish Meeting

Southwold	£11,159.73
Sutton	£350.80
Sweffling	£3,537.99
Swilland	£482.24
Theberton	£1,249.46
Trimley St Martin	£16,201.67
Walberswick	£3,319.27
Waldringfield	£10,803.50
Wangford With Henham	£976.89
Wenhaston	£6,117.05
Westerfield	£13,711.67
Westleton	£1,571.66
Wissett	£32.42
Witnesham	£85.60
Woodbridge	£4,503.90
Yoxford	£7,188.85